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Elisabeth Bjugn
Assistant Professor, Norwegian language courses
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 22 38


Elisabeth.Bjugn@uib.no
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Jan-Inge Bjune
Guest Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
jan-inge.bjune@uib.no

Adipose Tissue
Cell biology
CRISPR
Gene expression analysis
Metabolism
Molecular Biology
Molecular genetics
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Anne Elisabeth Bjune
Professor, Head of Education
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 33 35


Anne.Bjune@uib.no

Botany
Climate Change
Palaeo botany
Paleoclimate
Pollen analysis
Popular Science Outreach and lectures
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Marit Ruge Bjærke
Researcher
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
	+47 55 58 22 04
	+47 92 80 18 52


Marit.R.Bjerke@uib.no

Alien species
Anthropocene
Biodiversity
Climate change discourse
Cultural Studies
Environmental Humanities
Environmental Politics
History of Knowledge
Temporality
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Janne Biedilæ Bjørgan
PhD Candidate, CET & InfoMedia
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
	+47 480 54 013


janne.bjorgan@uib.no

Climate and Energy Transformation
Climate Communication
Communication
Communication strategy
Energy Transformation
Interview
Journalism
Media and Democracy
Media Contact
Media Studies
Media use
Online news
Science communication
Social media
Writing
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Line Bjørge
Professor
Department of Clinical Science
line.bjorge@uib.no
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Tone Bjørge
Professor, Director Centre for Translational Research in Epidemiology (TRACE)
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 85 30


Tone.Bjorge@uib.no

Cancer epidemiology
Registrybased Research
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Ingrid Bjørge-Engeland
PhD Candidate
Department of Physics and Technology
Ingrid.Engeland@uib.no
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Målfrid Holmaas Bjørgaas
Assistant Professor
Department of Clinical Science
Malfrid.Bjorgaas@uib.no
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Marte-Helene Bjørk
Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 959 76 755


Marte.Bjork@uib.no

Epilepsy
Neuroepidemiology
Neurophysiology
Neuropsychiatry
Migraine
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Magnus Friestad Bjørkavoll-Bergseth
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
magnus.bjorkavoll-bergseth@uib.no
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Jeanette Bjørke
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Medicine
jeanette.bjorke@uib.no
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Guro Bjørke
Fagkonsulent
Department of Clinical Science
guro.bjorke@student.uib.no
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Kristian A. Bjørkelo
Assistant Professor, Responsible for the course Public Relations with Work Placement
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 41 28


kristian.bjorkelo@uib.no

Computer games
Culture
Extremism
Far Right
Folk Culture
Folklore
Folkloristics
Game Studies
Social media
Transsgresiveness
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Olav Audun Bjørkelund
Senior Engineer, Head of Laboratory group
Department of Earth Science
	+47 416 67 033


Olav.Bjorkelund@uib.no

Computer Security
Elektronmikroskopi
Instrumentering
NMR
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Jørgen Hatling Bjørkevik
Adviser
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	+47 55 58 36 83


jorgen.bjorkevik@uib.no
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Sol Maja G Bjørkevoll
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
sol.bjorkevoll@uib.no

Nutrition
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Sebastian Brun Bjørkheim
PhD Candidate
Department of Psychosocial Science
	+47 55 58 86 99


sebastian.bjorkheim@uib.no
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Stein Magne Bjørklund
Senior Engineer
IT division
Stein.Bjorklund@uib.no

CSS
Drupal
HTML
Linux
MacOS
MariaDB
PHP
Programming
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Anna Maria Björkman
Head Engineer
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
anna.bjorkman@uib.no
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Bjarte Bjørkum
Adviser
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
	+47 55 58 73 04
	+47 926 98 542


Bjarte.Bjorkum@uib.no
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Øyvind Thunestveit Bjørkum
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
oyvind.bjorkum@student.uib.no
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Helge Bjørlo
Adviser, Advisor
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
	+47 55 58 92 41


Helge.Bjorlo@uib.no
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Egil Bjørløw
Assistant Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
Egil.Bjorlow@uib.no
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Elin Bjørndal
Senior Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 41 55
	+47 957 62 483


Elin.Bjorndal@uib.no
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Asle Bjørndal
Adviser
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 49 37
	+47 932 01 222


a.bjorndal@uib.no
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Beathe Bjørneberg
Senior Adviser
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 68 67
	+47 951 74 843


Beathe.Bjorneberg@uib.no
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Rune Oskar Bjørneklett
Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
rune.bjorneklett@uib.no

Nephrology
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Tove Bjørneset
Academic Librarian, Terminologist at Termportalen
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 97 91


Tove.Bjorneset@uib.no

LSP (Language for special purposes)
Nordic languages
Norwegian in academia
Norwegian linguistics
Terminology
Termportalen
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Sara  Bjørneset
Adviser
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
	+47 55 58 73 20


Sara.Bjorneset@uib.no

BOA
Koordinering
Kvalitet i utdanning
Læringsdesign
Programråd
Studieadministrasjon
Studieveiledning
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Espen Øglænd Bjørnestad
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
Espen.O.Bjornestad@student.uib.no
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Nina Bjørnstad
Project Manager
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
	+47 55 58 91 26
	+47 992 05 991


Nina.Bjornstad@uib.no

Mediestatistikk
Medieutvikling
Medieeierskap
Medieøkonomi
Mediefakta
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Ole Vidhammer Bjørnstad
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Medicine
ole.bjornstad@uib.no
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Frida Standal Bjørnstad
Technician
IT division
frida.bjornstad@student.uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Conrad Arnfinn Bjørshol's picture]  

Conrad Arnfinn Bjørshol
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
Conrad.Bjorshol@uib.no

Cardiac arrest
Patient safety
Medical simulation
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Bjørn Morten Bjørsvik
Operating Manager
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 930 12 636


Bjorn.Bjorsvik@uib.no
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Ben René Bjørsvik
Fagkonsulent
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
ben.bjorsvik@student.uib.no
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Eivind Bjørsvik
Head Engineer
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
Eivind.Bjorsvik@uib.no
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Lise Lund Bjånesøy
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Government
	+47 55 58 25 65


lise.bjanesoy@uib.no
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Anne Blanchard
Researcher
Centre for the Study of the Sciences and the Humanities
	+47 55 58 21 47


anne.blanchard@uib.no

Interdisciplinarity
Post-normal Science
Responsible Research and Innovation (RRI)
Science and Technology Studies
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Santiago Movilla Blanco
Guest Researcher
Department of Geography
santiago.blanco@uib.no
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Thorgal Blanco

Department of Informatics
thorgal.blanco@student.uib.no
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Monica Lucia Blanco
Research Assistant
Department of Psychosocial Science
monica.blanco@student.uib.no
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Nello Blaser
Associate Professor
Department of Informatics
	+47 55 58 47 91


Nello.Blaser@uib.no

Artificial Intelligence
Data Science
Machine Learning
Topological Data Analysis
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Ivar Bleiklie
Emeritus
Department of Government
	+47 55 58 86 04


ivar.bleiklie@uib.no

Comparative Public Policy
Higher Education Policy
Organization theory
Public administration
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Athanasia Bletsa
Professor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 65 53


Nancy.Bletsa@uib.no

Endodonti
Barnetannpleie
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Anette Cecilie Blich
Head of Office, Housekeeper
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 55 58 49 12
	+47 481 62 677


Anette.Blich@uib.no
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Lars Blichner
Emeritus
Department of Government
lars.blichner@uib.no

Politisk teori
Endringsprosesser
EU
Den europeiske union
Internasjonalisering
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Gunn Sture Blindheim
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 42 25
	+47 930 30 050
	+4793030050


gunn.sture.blindheim@uib.no
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Louise Jørgensen Blix
Higher Executive Officer
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 21 59


louise.j.blix@uib.no
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Mathias Blobel
PhD Candidate
University Museum of Bergen
mathias.blobel@uib.no

Archaeology
Medieval archaeology
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Anne Marit Blokhus
Professor
Department of Chemistry
	+47 55 58 98 52


Anne.Blokhus@uib.no
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Bernadette Jeannette Blokzijl
Senior Executive Officer
Financial Services
Bernadette.Blokzijl@uib.no
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Annelies Blom
Professor
Department of Government
a.blom@uib.no
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Jonas Blom
 Spesialistkandidat
Department of Clinical Dentistry
jonas.blom@uib.no
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Kjersti Mørkrid Blom-Bakke
Associate Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
kjersti.blom-bakke@uib.no
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Bjørn Blomberg
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 97 29 60


Bjorn.Blomberg@uib.no
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Anna Blome
Guest Researcher
Centre for the Study of the Sciences and the Humanities
anna.blome@student.uib.no
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Per Jesper Fredrik Blomquist
Associate Professor, 20 %
Department of Clinical Medicine
Jesper.Blomquist@uib.no

Orthopeadic Surgery
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Réka Blomvågnes
University College Teacher
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
reka.blomvagnes@uib.no
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Dario Blumenschein
PhD Candidate
Department of Earth Science
dario.blumenschein@uib.no

Didactics
Educational Science
Education and learning theory
Learning Design
Research and higher education
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Astrid Blystad
Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 61 61


astrid.blystad@uib.no

Global health anthropology
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Morten Blørstad
PhD Candidate
Department of Informatics
morten.blorstad@uib.no

Artificial Intelligence
Data Science
Machine Learning
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Olin Blaalid Oldeide
Associate Professor
Department of Health Promotion and Development
	+47 55 58 32 10


Olin.Oldeide@uib.no

Adolescent health research
Drug Prevention
Health promotion
Health Promotion policies
Integration
Local government studies
Social inequalities in health
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Tea Bodova
PhD Candidate
Department of Physics and Technology
tea.bodova@uib.no
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Cecilie Boge
Associate Professor
Division of Student and Academic Affairs
	+47 55 58 89 46
	+47 975 79 730


cecilie.boge@uib.no

Learning support
Mitt UiB
History of science
History of bullying research
Learning Platform
DigUiB
UiB Learning Lab
Instructional Design
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Caroline Louise Solheim Boge-Fredriksen
Technician
IT division
caroline.boge-fredriksen@student.uib.no
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Bård Erik Bogen
Associate Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
bard.e.bogen@uib.no
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Anna Mariana Bohlin
Professor, Nordic Literature
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 37 03


Anna.Bohlin@uib.no
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Troels Arnfred Bojesen
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Informatics
troels.bojesen@uib.no

Numerical simulations
Physics
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Harald Norsen Bokn
Assistant Professor, History
Department of Archaeology, History, Cultural Studies and Religion
harald.bokn@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Barbara Bokor's picture]  

Barbara Bokor
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 95 54


barbara.bokor@uib.no

Corporate law
Energy law
EU/EEA Law
International environmental law
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Bjørn Bolann
Emeritus
Department of Clinical Science
bjorn.bolann@uib.no
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Sondre Sæther Bolland
PhD Candidate
Department of Informatics
	+4746964520


sondre.bolland@uib.no

Cognitive Science
Didactics
Logic
Machine Learning
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Sigmund Grønlie  Bolme
Senior Adviser, Communication
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 476 48 522


sigmund.bolme@uib.no

Internkommunikasjon
Journalistikk
Kommunikasjon
Kommunikasjonsrådgiving
Nettpublisering
Sosiale medier
Strategisk kommunikasjon
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Sarah Bolongaita
PhD Candidate, Bergen Center for Ethics and Priority Setting
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 85 03


Sarah.Bolongaita@uib.no

Equity impact analysis
Ethics of Public Health
Global health
Health Care Economics and Priority Setting
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Bente Bolstad
Senior Executive Officer, Personnel Officer
Faculty of Humanities
	+47 55 58 93 57


Bente.Bolstad@uib.no
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Anne Isine Bolstad
Professor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 66 46


anne.bolstad@uib.no
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Marte Bolstad
Assistant Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
marte.bolstad@uib.no
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Maria Katrin Bonde
Fagkonsulent
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
maria.bonde@student.uib.no
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Andreas Bondehagen
PhD Candidate, in applied and computational mathematics
Department of Mathematics
andreas.bondehagen@uib.no

Computational fluid dynamics
Numerical modelling
Numerical ocean modeling
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Gunnar Tschudi Bondevik
Professor, University of Bergen & National Centre for Emergency Primary Health Care, NORCE Norwegian Research Centre & MD, Specialist in General Practice
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
gunnar.bondevik@uib.no

Emergency primary health care
Family medicine
Patient safety culture
Teaching clinical communication
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Øystein Keilegavlen Bondevik
Senior Executive Officer
Faculty of Medicine
	+47 55 58 65 93


Oystein.Bondevik@uib.no

Internasjonale relasjoner
Internasjonalisering
Studieadministrasjon
Utveksling
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Chanakan Boonnawa
PhD Candidate
Department of Earth Science
chanakan.boonnawa@uib.no

Analytical geochemistry
Hydrothermal experiments
Hydrothermal systems
Inorganic geochemistry
Organic geochemistry
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Ashley Jane Booth
Professor
Department of design
	+47 55 58 73 29
	90852008


Ashley.Booth@uib.no
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Sverre Jarle Borch
Higher Executive Officer
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 45 00


Sverre.Borch@uib.no
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Andreas Borchel
Researcher
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 45 60


Andreas.Borchel@uib.no

Lakselus
Molecular Biology
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Marianne Borchgrevink-Brækhus
PhD Candidate
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
marianne.borchgrevink-brekhus@uib.no

Audience Studies
Journalism research
Media use
Mobile and Web Technologies
News
Qualitative methods and research design
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Ove Christian Borge
Deputy Director General, Faculty Director
Faculty of Psychology
	+47 55 58 90 60
	+47 934 93 038


Ove.Borge@uib.no
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Hanne Borge
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Medicine
hanne.borge@uib.no
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Anne Marthe Borgen
Research Assistant
Department of Government
anne.borgen@student.uib.no
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August Ødmann Borgmo
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 96 59
	+47 98 02 48 78


august.borgmo@uib.no

Civil procedure
Criminal law
Criminal procedure
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Anders Borkenhagen
Fagkonsulent
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
anders.borkenhagen@student.uib.no
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Linda Marie Borlaug
Assistant Professor
Department of Foreign Languages
linda.borlaug@uib.no
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Amalie Borlaug
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
a.borlaug@student.uib.no
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Andreas Born
Professor
Department of Earth Science
	+47 55 58 34 06


andreas.born@uib.no

Climate
Climate Change
Glaciers
Glaciology
Oceanography
Paleoclimate
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Sara Bornati
PhD Candidate
Department of Education
	+47 55 58 48 23


sara.bornati@uib.no
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Camilla A. Borrevik
Senior Adviser
Division of Research and Innovation
	+47 55 58 49 21
	+47 990 37 977


camilla.borrevik@uib.no
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Bjørnar Borvik
Professor
Faculty of Law
	+47 55 58 98 80
	+47 402 80 030


bjornar.borvik@uib.no

The Norwegian Constitution
ECHR
Human Rights
Freedom of Expression
Privacy
Mass Media Content Regulations
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Neda Boskovic
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Psychology
Neda.Boskovic@student.uib.no
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